CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

30606	API No. 15 - 065-23459-00-00 URIGINAL
Operator: License # 30606 Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	County: Graham
Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300	
Address:	NE -SW - NW - SW Sec. 20 Twp. 10 S. R. 21 East West
	1750 FSL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources	400 FWL feet from E / (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Leon Rodak DEC 0 0 2000	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 267-3241	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Phone: (316) 267-3241 Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. License: 30606	Lease Name: Cleo Well #: 1-20
Wellsite Geologist: Robert Milford	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2264 Kelly Bushing: 2269
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4000 Plug Back Total Depth: 3970
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 220 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1789 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1789
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 170
Well Name:	Alt2-Dla-2 [5]
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	•
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
08/13/08 08/21/08 09/10/08	Lease Name: License No.:
08/13/08 08/21/08 09/10/08 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: W Command W Com	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Ken Dean Production Geologist Date: 12/09/08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	If Denied, Yes Date:
200	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution DEC 1 2 2008
Date Commission Expires: 4/11/2011	5

Operator Name: Mui	rfin Drilling Comp	any, Inc.		Lease	Name:_C	Cleo		Well #: _1-2	20	
Sec. 20 Twp. 1	0 S. R. <u>21</u>	. East	✓ West	County	,: Graha					
NSTRUCTIONS: Si ested, time tool oper emperature, fluid rec Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-i s if gas to s	n pressures, urface test, a	whether sh long with fi	ut-in pre	ssure reached	d static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, botto	m hole
Orill Stem Tests Take		✓ Ye:	s 🗌 No		√ Lo	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	✓ Ye:	s 🗌 No		Name	е		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken (lectric Log Run (Submit Copy)	\	Ve: ✓ Ye:				SEE VI	TACHED LIST	:	KCC	v
ist All E. Logs Run:						SEE AI	TACHED LIST	NFC.	0 0 20	108
Dual Inductior Microresistivit	n, Compensa y	ted Pord	osity,							VTIAL
		Report		RECORD	New	w Used rmediate, produ	ction, etc.	,		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing In O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent additives
Surface		8 5/8		23#		220	Common	150 sx	3% cc	, 2% gel
Production		5 1/2		15.5#		3993	EA-2	150 sx	10% sa	lt, 5% cal sea
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре с	ADDITIONAL of Cement	#Sacks		EEZE RECOR		d Percent Additives		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot) - Bridge Plug				acture, Shot, Cemer		rd	Donth
4	3900-3907 Arbu		acii iiileivai Fei				Amount and Kind of W	aterial Osed)		Depth
									חבר	רווירם
								KANSAS		EIVED ATION COMM
						 			DEC 1	2 2008
TUBING RECORD 2-7	Size 7/8	Set At 3939		Packer At	t	Liner Run	Yes V			TION DIVISION HITA, KS
	Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	√ Pump	oing Gas Li	ft 🔲 Oth	er (Explain)
09/11/08				14-5	Mate		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 101	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Water 0			Jas-Oli Hatio		Glavity

KCC DEC 0 0 2008 COMFIDENTIAL

		175 Sec	Raymond Unit #1-19 2500 FNL 1700 FWL Sec. 19-T10S-R21W 2251' KB										
Formation	Sample tops	Datum	Ref	Log Tops	Datum	Ref	Log Tops	Datum					
Anhydrite	1758	+511	-8	1754	+515	-4	1732	+519					
B/Anhydrite	1801	+468	-8	1798	+471	-5	1775	+476					
Topeka	3297	-1028	-1	3292	-1023	+4	3278	-1027					
Lecompton	3407	-1138	flat	3402	-1133	+5	3389	-1138					
Heebner	3505	-1236	flat	3500	-1231	+5	3487	-1236					
Toronto	3528	-1259	+1	3523	-1254	+6	3511	-1260					
Lansing	3544	-1275	-1	3539	-1270	+4	3525	-1274					
Stark	3738	-1469	+3	3735	-1466	+6	3723	-1472					
BKC	3778	-1509	-2	3772	-1503	+4	3758	-1507					
Cong	3845	-1576	-5	3837	-1568	+3	3822	-1571					
Arbuckle	3886	-1617	+7	3881	-1612	+12	3875	-1624					
RTD	4000						3990						
LTD				3998			3990	-1739					

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 1 2 2008



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202



Invoice Number: 115546

Invoice Date: Aug 13, 2008

Page:

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O:	Paymen	Terms					
Murfin	Cleo #1-20	Net 30 Days						
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date					
KS2	Russell	Aug 13, 2008	9/12/08					

Quantity	i Item	Description Unit Price	Amount		
150.00	MAT	Class A Common 13.5	2,025.00		
3.00	MAT	Gel 20.2	25 60.75		
5.00	MAT	Chloride 51.5	257.50		
158.00	SER	Handling 2.2	25 355.50		
43.00	SER	Mileage 158 sx @ 10 per sk per mi 15.8	679.40		
1.00	SER	Surface 991.0	991.00		
43.00	SER	Mileage Pump Truck 7.5	322.50		
1.00	EQP	Wooden Plug 66.0	66.00		
	0	ount No. Amount Description No. Institute of the second o	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI DEC 1 2 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS		
	RE NET, PAYABL OWING DATE O		4,757.65		
	.OWING DATE O	Sales Lax	133.71		
	IF ACCOUNT IS	Total Invoice Amount	4,891.36		
	KE DISCOUNT O				

\$ 415 76

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Sep 12, 2008

* ALLIED CEMENTING CO. LLC. 32142

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665					
DATE 8-13-05 SEC 20 TWP. RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START		-
	N & County	line	COUNTY, Graham	STATE	
CONTRACTOR Mun fu Pa Doilling Right	OWNER	, 1			
TYPE OF JOB Scales Tol. 220 HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 220 CASING SIZE F DEPTH 215.37	CEMENT AMOUNT ORI	DERED /5	Con 3h	C 22.62	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	4.40.000				
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	_ COMMON	150		2025.00	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /F' PERFS.	_ POZMIX GEL _ CHLORIDE	3	-@ _20.20 -@ 5 7.50	257.5	2
DISPLACEMENT 12.95-16/	_ ASC		@ @ @		
EQUIPMENT					KCC
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Stare # 4/7 HELPER Matt					DEC 0 0 2008 CONFIDENTIAL
BULK TRUCK # 375 DRIVER Mike Knopp. BULK TRUCK			_ @ _ @		COMMINE A B SO .
# DRIVER	- HANDLING	158 SK/mi/.	-@ 	355,50	<u> </u>
REMARKS:	MILEAGE	<u> </u>	TOTAL	3378.	<i>y</i> .
	- -	SERVI	CE		
I amost Circ	DEPTH OF JOI PUMP TRUCK			99/, 00	_
	EXTRA FOOTA	AGE	_@ 	322.50	
	MANIFOLD	•	@ @		
CHARGE TO: Mundin Drilling			@		
STREET	····		TOTAL	1313.50	•
CITYSTATEZIP	- · · P	LUG & FLOAT	T EQUIPMEN	TT .	
Thanks			@ @		
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	8 7/6	arod Ply	@ @ @	<u>66, 00</u>	RECEIVED (ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL		DEC 1 2 2008
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	CATEOTAX/10	f Any)			CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
PRINTED NAME AFD		GES		D IN 30 DAVS	
a \ 0			11 1711	D HI JU DINIO	



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
8/22/2008	14661

BILL TO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc P. O. Box 130 Hill City, KS 67642-0130

USED FOR

APPROVE®

Acidizing

Cement

Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	lo. Lease	County	Contractor	Wel	і Туре	We	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1-20) Cleo	Ellis	Company Tools		Oil	D	evelopment	Cement LongStri	Nick
PRICE	RFF		DESCRIPT	TION	<u> </u>	QT	Y	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
75D 78D-L		Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Lon	g String - 4000	Feet			1	Miles Job	7.00 1,400.00	350.00 1,400.00 104.007
221 280		Liquid KCL (Clayfi Flocheck 21	x)					Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Gallon(s)	26.00 3.00 35.00	1,500.00T 70.00T
290 102-5		D-Air 5 1/2" Centralizer					2 10 1	Each Each	100.00	T00.000,1 T00.000
403-5 404-5		5 1/2" Cement Bash 5 1/2" Port Collar 5 1/2" Latch Down					1	Each Each	2,300.00 260.00	2,300.007 260.007
406-5 407-5 413-5		5 1/2" Laten Down 5 1/2" Insert Float 5 5 1/2" Roto Wall S	Shoe With Auto	Fill			1 25	Each Each	325.00 40.00 250.00	325.007 1,000.007 250.007
419-5 325		5 1/2" Rotating Head Standard Cement	ad Rental				1 175 50	Each Sacks Lb(s)	13.00 1.50	2,275.00° 75.00°
276 283		Flocele Salt Calseal						Lb(s) Sack(s)	0.20 30.00	180.00° 240.00°
284 285 581D		CFR-1 Service Charge Cer	nent				175		4.50 1.90 1.75	450.00° 332.50 800.63
583D		Drayage				1	457.5	Ton Miles	1.75	000.00
		Subtotal Sales Tax Ellis Co	unty	CONFIDE DEC DO 201	<i>B</i>				5.30%	13,212.13 547.44
			·	DECOVEIDE	MIL				RECEIV ANSAS CORPORATIO	
				COM.					DEC 12	2008
									CONSERVATION WICHITA,	
We A	Appr	eciate You	Busine	ss!		<u> </u>		Tota	al	\$13,759



SWIFT OPERATOR

CHARGE TO:	Murfin	Dala	Co,	
ADDRESS		0		
CITY, STATE,	ZIP CODE			

LEASE

COUNTY/PARISH

STATE CITY

7	IC	K	F٦
ı	10	n	

Nº 14661

OF
2

Same

Thank You!

1. Hays (5)		WELD-ROSECT NO.	1-2	آ ر		120_	Ellis		Ks				8-	-22-08	Same	
2. Noss Lit	L Ks		NTRACTO	DR		1	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO			ORDE	R NO.		
3) 	SERVICE SALES		- O ligg	<u>e el</u>	GORY JOB PL	JRPOSE		17/1	Local I WELL PERMIT NO.	01		WELL	LOCATION		
	<u> </u>	WELL TYPE	:/	1		- ·	mest ho	na et	~1510				. L			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT		122		reparta 1 cc.	mear 1 · · ·	9-51	9							
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTIN	G DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY. U/	M C	ITY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
575	- 1200		1			MILEAGE #///				50,00	;			7 00	350	00
518			1		1	Puralhar	ue Chen	g str	(14)	10		1000	/	1400 00	1100	00
			17			KCE bien	1 2	/	-)	4/90	1	į		26 60	104	00
<u>22/</u> 280			1		T	Flocheck-	21	!	NO	500 90	/			3 00	1500	
290	19		1,		1	D-A1-		8007	DIVIS KS KS	2 00	//	1		35 00	70	00
402	3	8 8	17			Centraliza	الله ک	2 2	ATITY ATITY	100	i	5-2	11	100 00	1000	
403			1,		\dagger	Basket	O. C.	2	25	م ار	d	بلر		300 00	300	
404			17		+	Pot Collar	C	100 P	5 8	110	· cy			2300 00	2300	00
406			+;		1	L.D. Plug	& Boffle	NSA		1 1	9			260 00	260	00
407			17		+-	7 sert Floor	401.	w/f		وار	9			725 00	325	
. 413			1,	<u> </u>	1	PAZILI	eratahir.	S		2510	d			40 00	1000	100
419	 		1/		+	014	Frad			1 1				250 00	250	00
LEGAL TERMS	Customer he	rehy acknowled	nes an	d agrees	to	7.074 7.79	VALENT TO			RVEY	AGREE	DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	8859	7 00 P
the terms and co						REMIT PA	YMENT TO):	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREA					page 2	1-1353	1/3
but are not limite									WE UNDERSTO MET YOUR NEE						13567	43
LIMITED WAR	RANTY provis	ions.				SWIFT SEF	RVICES, IN	C.	OUR SERVICE V PERFORMED W	WAS (ITHOUT DELAY?			-	subtotal	13,212	<u>.113</u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY O			RIOR TO			P.O. B	3OX 466		WE OPERATED AND PERFORM	THE EQUIPMENT ED JOB				Ellis	547	النا
v						• •	Y, KS 6756	0	SATISFACTORI	LY? SFIED WITH OUR SE	RVICE?	<u> </u>	<u></u>	5.3%		1 '
X DATE SIGNED	0.5	TIME SIGNED		D A.N			98-2300	. •	ANE TOU SATIS	YES		NO		TOTAL	13,759	15-
8-2	22-08	124		P.N					į.	JSTOMER DID NOT					ا حاردا	
4		CUSTO	MER AC	CEPTANO	E OF	MATERIALS AND SERVICE	S The customer he	eby acknow	ledges receipt o	f the materials and	services	listed on th	his ticket.			

Vlack King

APPROVAL



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET	ال المحمد الما
No.	14661
110.	1100

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300 CUSTOMER Murlin Only Co WELL#1-20 Cleo B-22-08 PAGE 2 O

Services	, INC.	Οπ: 785-7	98-2300		Martin	<u> </u>			., r c. c/					
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERE	NGE/ ACC	OUNTING ACCT DF	TIME	DESCRIPT	TON .	OTY.	UM:	(с тү	· um·	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	6809200181014
325		2			Stundard Cen.		175	5/25				$\overline{}$	2275	00
276		2			Flocele		50				/	150	// //	00
283		2			Salt		900					120	180	00
284		2			Calseal		8	<i>5/</i> cs		<u> </u>	30		240	
276 283 284 285		~			CFB-1		100	#				50	450	00
							-			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	++		
				<u> </u>			 	<u> </u>				+-+		
					·			118810FF	F			++	<u> </u>	
			-				 	NC NC		CONSERVATION KS		+ +		_
				 				PS -	\$007.7 \	# E E		+ +		<u> </u>
							-	TO B	ر ر	E S		i 🕇		
				+				RECEIVED ON COMMITTEE OF COMMIT	낊	18				
									SNA			1		<u> </u>
				 			_	<u> </u>	32					
-				<u> </u>				l				i		<u>i </u>
								1		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
	······································							 		<u> </u>		1		<u> </u>
								<u>i </u>		<u>i</u>		-		
								 		 		-		∔
								<u> </u>		-		+		
							<u> </u>	1		1		+ -		+
•								 	 	+-		+-		
					SERVICE CHARGE	1.50 / 1.5	CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	Ц			190	332	50
581	·	2			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 18300	LOADED MILES	TON MILES		457,5		 	1125		63
1 5 83		2			CHARGE 18300	50			T THE STATE	THE PARK THE PARK	LATOT NOTTAU		4353	
•		-								CONTI	NUATION TOTAL		7303	, •

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. CUSTOMER, 1-20 My-fin Drly PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CHART NO. VOLUME TIME TUBING T C 0800 2003 0845 1030 15 661 RCL Flush 500 gal Blochock 5 661 KCL flush 1140 Start Cenest 150 sks EA-2 1148 0 95 Plug BH + MH RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION DEC 1 2 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE INVOICE#

9/2/2008 13843

BILL TO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc P. O. Box 130 Hill City, KS 67642-0130

USED FOR

APPROVED

Acidizing

Cement

Tool Rental

KCC

DEC 0 0 2008

CONFIDENTI;

TERMS	Well N	o. Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Туре	pe Well Category		Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1-20	Cleo	Graham	Murfin Drilling		Oil Develo		evelopment	Cement Port Col	lar Dave
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	ION		QT	′	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-D 290 330 276 581D 583D		Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Port D-Air Swift Multi-Density Flocele Service Charge Cem Drayage	Standard (MIII	OCON II)		3	1 1 170 50	Miles Job Gallon(s) Sacks Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	7.00 1,400.00 35.00 16.00 1.50 1.90 1.75	280.00 1,400.00 35.001 2,720.001 75.001 380.00 698.95
		Subtotal Sales Tax Graham C	ounty						5.55%	5,588.95 157.07
								R KANSAS COR	ECEIVED PORATION COMMISS	NO
								DE	C 1 2 2008 ERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
								4.50	÷ Ø	

We Appreciate Your Business!

Total

\$5,746.02



CHARGE TO:	MURFIN	DRIG	
CITY, STATE, ZIF	CODE		

T	CK	ET

Nº	1	3843	
	PAGE	OF	

Serv	rices, I	nc.		iii, Sirie,	EIF CO									1	<u> </u>	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE	COUNTY/PARISH CED GRAHAM		STATE	СПҮ				TE 29-02-0	S OWI	NER	
NESS		TICKET TYPE CON-	TRACT	OR	<u></u>	RIG NAME/NO. MUREIN WELL		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO PICA 20. C WELL PERMIT			Of	RDER NO.			
REFERRAL LOCATION		WELL TYPE O/C INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONS	1 WE	`	JOB PURPOSE CM7: ADRY C			WELL PERMIT	NO.		W	ELL LOCATION			
PRICE REFERENCE		REFERENCE/ NUMBER		ACCT	3 DF	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575)			MILEAGE # //O			40	mı			>	00	280	100
578			,		<u> </u>	Pump Serve		<u> </u>		EA		<u> </u>	1400	w	1400	<u></u> ОО
<i>29</i> 0			2	ļ	<u> </u>	D-AIR SMD CM7 & 8	<u> </u>			GKL		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ام	35	00
₹ 30	X 0	ويوليا	à		<u> </u>		ERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS		170	SH			16	20	2720	0
276			9			1 60675	NOT X		-50	43				ر الان (2)	75	100
581		' O	2		ļ	SERVICE CHC CM TUBE TO DAMACE	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N		ക്ക	54				90	_380	00
<i>ડ</i> ર્ચ			2		_		SNOS		399.4	Tm				کار	698	95
						KANSAS			-	-		-		-		<u> </u>
						*			<u> </u>							
			ļ		-							<u> </u>		1		1
•					<u> </u>									-		<u> </u>
				<u> </u>	Ц_		<u> </u>	SUR	VEY	AGR	ee UN-	DIS-				
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,			,	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPME WITHOUT BRE			IT PERFORMED KDOWN?		EE DECIDED	AGRE	PAGE TO	TAL	<u> 5588</u>	ا احجا		
but are not limited LIMITED WARR.			IDEM	INITY, and	d	SWIFT SERVICES, INC	MET Y	IDERSTOO OUR NEED ERVICE W	S? AS			_	-]
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF, WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				P.O. BOX 466 WE OPERATE AND PERFOR CALCULATION				THE EQUIPMENT ED JOB				Grah.	∍m 5-%	157	07	
X DATE SIGNED	Ιτ	IME SIGNED		≠© AM.	\dashv	NESS CITY, KS 67560	AREY		IED WITH OUR PES		? □ NO	т				1
DATE SIGNED DE COS	'	0800		□ P.M.	4	785-798-2300			CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND				TOTAL		5746	10.7
		CUSTOME	R ACC	CEPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SERV!CES The customer hereb	y acknowledges i	receipt of t	he materials ar	nd servic	es listed on t	his ticke				<u> </u>

SWIFT OPERATOR DAVE ASH

APPROVAL XIII XIII

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 09-02-08 PAGE NO.

,						36.00	ceo, inc.	09-02-08
CHART TIME RATE (BPM)			એ		LEASE CL	.60	JOB TYPE CM7: PORT COLLAR	ICKET NO. 13843
TIME	RATE (BPM)	XOLUME (BBD) (GAL)	PUMP	S C	PRESSUR TUBING	RE (PSI)	į .	
D80J							DUCOCATION, STUD DISCUSSIDIS	
							Cn7:200 SACHS SMD 4/4	FLOGELE
								· Coro
0848		1.0	/	<i>`</i>	1000	5000		(CC
ļ							OPE, Pr	
0845	3.0	0	/		200		INJ. PATE CONFI	DENTIAL
	3.5	5.5	1		ચ્ડા		CIRC, MUP	
0848	4.0	D	1		300		START MIXING CONT @ 11.24/s	44
	4.0	102	-		<i>3</i> 00		CMY ON Picy GOU	o Cine
ļ	4.0	85.0	(450		CIRC CMT TOPH, MIX	DOSKS @ 14 /cm
	3.5	90.0			<i>45</i> 0		ENO CMT	
	3,5	0	/		400		STARE DUS	
	35	9.5			400		•	m7 707AL 17054
1								20 70 PIT
0916			-/		1000	1000	PSITEST HOLD!	
				_			RUNIN 4 JOINTS	
0930	2.7	0				200	REVIOUR	
		85	-	4			IST FLAC	
		12.2			-			
		15.0		/		/	RIECEAN	
0939		21.0		_	•		હ્યો	*
				_			RULTBG87OUL	
				_				
. <u>.</u>	<u> </u>	-					WASHUP	<u> </u>
		 		_			KARLIP KANSAS CORPORATIO	ON COMMISSION
				4			Ticures DEC 12	2000
							CONSERVATION	N DIVISION KS
1015							JOBCOMPLETE	
				\perp			THANKYOU!	
				_			DAVE, JOSHB, DONG)
				\perp				
	0848 0848 0848 0913 0913 0930	TIME RATE (BPM) D803	TIME RATE MOLUME RATE MOLUME REBUIL (SPM) REBUIL (SP	TIME RATE (BPM) PUMP T D803	TIME RATE (BPM) PUMPS T C D80) D8460 D8450 D848	TIME	TIME RATE MQLIME PUMPS PRESURE (PS)	WELL NO